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ITEM QTY DESCRIPTION

1 A/R OD:250um, Singlemode 9/125 G657A2,CORNING 6Fibers,6 Color

2 1 MTP(Female)/APC SM Elite 12Fibers Connector (Yellow Housing)

3 1 MTP Loopback Housing Black
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UNIT mm

NOTES: (link test)
 Insertion loss ≤0.7dB
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